EDOVEN40G9/Issue01/12.21
Product Specification40W G9
300°C Oven Lamp
Product Ref: EDOVEN40G9
Technical Features:
•	 Replacement lamp used in domestic oven appliances
•	 Can work up to temperatures of 300°C
Cap Type G9
Colour Temperature 2700K
Compliance UKCA, CE
Dimmable Yes
Finish Clear
Lamp Life (L70/B50) 2000 hours
Lumens 460lm
Suitable For This lamp is for special applications, NOT for
household illumination
Voltage Rating 230V
Wattage 40W
Weight 0.003kg
Diameter Ø 13mm
Length 43mm
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
L
D
ia
 Ø
5mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 822 833  •  fusion-lamps.co.uk
DATASHEET